
Ride:   Songo Locks Picnic Ride

Event: Picnic Ride Ride Information:
NH and ME back roads to 

Destination: Naples, ME Sebago Lake. 
Pinic lunch at Songo Locks

Date: 6/26/16
Depart: 9:30AM   SHD
Distance: 94 miles

Lead: Bill Clithero
Ride Time: 2hr 25min Contact: (207) 451-3505
Rest Stops: 1 -  Location TBD

Other info:
Rain or Shine: No Rating: B

North hamptoN, Nh SeacoaSt hoG
chapter #2805



Mile Direction Instruction For
0.0 Depart Right on US-1 [Lafayette Rd] (North) 0.2
0.2 Left South Rd 0.2
0.4 Right RT-151 [Post Rd] 5.9
6.3 Right RT-33 [Greenland Rd] 2.0
8.3 Right I-95 [Blue Star Memorial Hwy] 5.0

13.3 Right At exit 3 11.2
24.5 Right ME-236 [ME-4] 0.2
24.7 Right ME-4 [Portland St] 6.5
31.2 Right ME-9 [Wells St] 5.8
37.0 Left ME-9A [Crediford Rd] 0.9
37.9 Straight ME-9A [Branch Rd] 4.6
42.5 Left Maguire Rd 0.1
42.6 Right Whitten Rd 1.5
44.1 Name Chg Road name changes to Mill St 0.7
44.8 Right Alfred Rd 0.8
45.6 Left ME-35 [Alewive Rd] 16.3
61.9 Left ME-117 [Cape Rd] 11.5
73.4 Right ME-11 [Sokokis Ave] 5.6
79.0 Left ME-11 [ME-113] 1.5
80.5 Right ME-107 [ME-11] 4.4
84.9 Left ME-11 [ME-114] 7.6
92.5 Right Clement Rd 0.2
92.7 Right State Park Rd 1.9
94.6 Arrive Arrive Songo Lock

  Songo LockS Picnic Ride
Summary:  94.6 miles (2 hours, 25 minutes)
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